2024 BSA WINTER 2024 BSA WINTER - MEN C Ladder

Team

1. WINTER -

2. WINTER -

3. WINTER -

4. WINTER -

5. WINTER -
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REDSOX 01
BRUINS 02
SAINTS 01

TIGERS 02

W/GRANGE 01

: ﬁf)/ Brisbane Softball Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Wins

Draws

2

2

2

Losses
4
3
7

10

Forfeits

BYEs

For

128

116

109

111

118

Against
106
70
92
163

151

Bonus Points
0 35
0 34
0 32
0 26
0 25
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