

## 2024 BSA WINTER 2024 BSA WINTER - MEN C Ladder

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Bonus	Points
1. WINTER - REDSOX 01	15	9	2	4	0	0	128	106	0	35
2. WINTER - BRUINS 02	14	9	2	3	0	0	116	70	0	34
3. WINTER - SAINTS 01	16	7	2	7	0	0	109	92	0	32
4. WINTER - TIGERS 02	16	4	2	10	0	0	111	163	0	26
5. WINTER - W/GRANGE 01	15	4	2	9	0	0	118	151	0	25

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:20:33